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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Fleig          M4049         1/30        8:31        0:55       41:39        0:41       20:05     1:11:49
2     Jack Dudley            M2029         1/27        9:16        0:42       42:06        0:31       20:01     1:12:33
3     Rick Hoover            M4049         2/30        9:24        0:34       41:39        0:26       21:28     1:13:28
4     David Rosenberger      M3039         1/18        9:45        0:52       44:33        0:33       19:15     1:14:56
5     John Stien             M4049         3/30        7:53        1:05       45:40        0:31       20:00     1:15:07
6     Andrew Carlson         M0119         1/17        8:08        1:12       48:02        0:50       19:40     1:17:49
7     Kevin Potter           M5059          1/9        9:04        1:24       44:44        1:05       22:08     1:18:23
8     Dan Rouse              M3039         2/18        8:55        1:44       46:40        0:41       20:56     1:18:53
9     Bobby Hurt             M2029         2/27        9:03        1:20       48:42        0:41       21:04     1:20:48
10    Tim O'Brien            M5059          2/9        9:12        1:23       47:30        0:57       21:50     1:20:50
11    Mark Bintner           M4049         4/30        9:58        1:32       47:26        0:41       21:18     1:20:53
12    Suzann Mouw            F4049          1/9        8:53        1:02       48:03        0:53       22:39     1:21:27
13    Michael Lee            M0119         2/17        7:42        0:59       48:55        0:50       23:08     1:21:31
14    Molly Woodford         F2029         1/26       10:03        1:18       50:02        0:25       20:00     1:21:46
15    Michael Toutant        M2029         3/27        9:20        0:42       49:46        0:30       21:49     1:22:05
16    Timothy Wiste          M4049         5/30        9:29        1:03       48:33        0:43       22:50     1:22:36
17    Scott Steuernagel      M4049         6/30       10:25        1:25       50:11        1:10       19:28     1:22:38
18    Tyler Hecht            M0119         3/17        9:19        1:44       48:34        0:41       23:21     1:23:36
19    Nathan Fritsch         M2029         4/27        9:47        2:03       50:45        0:45       20:51     1:24:08
20    Thomas Guelzow Ii      M4049         7/30        9:29        1:48       47:57        1:04       23:58     1:24:14
21    Jared Sundstrom        M2029         5/27       12:08        1:21       50:31        0:38       19:39     1:24:14
22    Anke Sauer             F4049          2/9       10:33        1:17       50:10        0:44       21:49     1:24:31
23    Ryane Schorbahn        M0119         4/17       10:06        2:24       52:09        0:37       19:36     1:24:49
24    Weston Fischer         M2029         6/27       16:26        2:12       47:12        1:40       18:07     1:25:34
25    James Manz             M5059          3/9        9:14        1:46       50:37        0:50       23:23     1:25:48
26    Samuel Kalscheur       M2029         7/27       10:56        2:02       50:02        0:55       21:58     1:25:51
27    Matthew Her            M0119         5/17       12:59        1:13       49:15        0:56       22:11     1:26:31
28    Shauna Joas            F3039         1/22       10:27        1:28       50:16        0:56       23:48     1:26:52
29    Bradley Steele         M4049         8/30       12:03        1:45       48:03        0:56       24:18     1:27:02
30    Ron Kay                M4049         9/30       12:04        1:55       47:54        1:05       25:03     1:27:58
31    Bradley Walker         M2029         8/27       14:19        1:07       50:17        5:52       16:25     1:27:59
32    Travis Moore           M4049        10/30       11:18        2:13       51:39        1:00       22:06     1:28:13
33    Robert Ayres           M5059          4/9       12:25        2:43       49:20        1:13       23:03     1:28:41
34    Matt Gerber            M3039         3/18       12:37        1:49       51:19        0:50       22:36     1:29:08
35    Jaci Grafenberg        F2029         2/26       11:54        0:44       49:53        0:35       26:09     1:29:13
36    Charlie Daehler        M2029         9/27       14:58        3:00       53:22        1:05       17:55     1:30:16
37    Joseph Shook           M0119         6/17       12:21        2:14       54:36        0:52       20:25     1:30:26
38    Paul Wolf              M4049        11/30       13:30        2:47       51:26        1:08       22:34     1:31:22
39    Anthony Crotteau       M4049        12/30       14:30        2:17       50:42        1:35       22:22     1:31:23
40    David Ciresi           M4049        13/30       12:23        1:50       52:40        1:40       22:55     1:31:27
41    Andrea Potyondy-Smith  F3039         2/22       10:39        1:55       50:44        1:03       27:13     1:31:31
42    Ann Hattamer           F3039         3/22       12:20        1:25       53:09        0:52       24:10     1:31:52
43    Travis Dodge           M3039         4/18       15:13        1:28       50:34        0:36       24:38     1:32:26
44    Rob Stieber            M2029        10/27       12:49        1:13       53:00        0:51       24:38     1:32:28
45    Neal Crawford          M3039         5/18       12:05        2:23       55:04        1:09       21:51     1:32:30
46    Canyon Scheel          M0119         7/17       11:54        1:53       52:05        0:56       25:52     1:32:37
47    Kristi Speer           F2029         3/26       12:22        1:35       55:28        0:56       22:37     1:32:56
48    Bryan Trzebiatowski    M2029        11/27       15:03        2:08       52:05        0:50       22:55     1:32:59
49    Paula Liske            F5059          1/5       14:15        1:51       53:48        1:04       22:50     1:33:44
50    Mitch Watkins          M2029        12/27       13:39        1:34       54:30        0:27       23:52     1:33:59
51    Bob Swanson            M60UP          1/2       15:06        3:36       48:43        1:23       25:14     1:33:59
52    Logan Scheppke         M0119         8/17       13:29        3:40       54:48        0:45       21:35     1:34:15
53    Michael Hebert         M4049        14/30       11:52        3:15       54:15        1:30       23:27     1:34:17
54    Michael Beaudrie       M4049        15/30                               52:52        0:59       22:02     1:34:48
55    Kay Jordt              F3039         4/22       12:30        1:23       53:21        0:51       26:51     1:34:55
56    Joshua Webb            M3039         6/18       14:33        1:53       57:09        0:57       20:29     1:34:59
57    Sarah Crawford         F3039         5/22       13:17        1:35       54:15        1:09       24:50     1:35:04
58    J.R. Menard            M3039         7/18       10:50        2:33       55:51        0:59       25:12     1:35:22
59    Tim Pitchford          M4049        16/30       14:43        2:43       51:02        1:59       25:04     1:35:29
60    Teresa Olson           F4049          3/9       12:48        2:01       51:30        1:09       28:09     1:35:35
61    Tom Brunner            M5059          5/9       10:46        1:52       55:11        1:19       26:42     1:35:48
62    Brianne Maier          F2029         4/26       10:55        2:32       58:55        0:31       23:09     1:36:00
63    Danika Reed            F2029         5/26       16:13        1:54       52:37        0:59       24:34     1:36:14
64    Michael Kren           M0119         9/17       12:07        2:24       59:04        1:27       21:20     1:36:21
65    Shawn Coyle            M3039         8/18       14:36        3:02       52:24        1:13       25:11     1:36:24
66    Pj Toutant             M2029        13/27        9:49        2:14       56:43        0:57       26:58     1:36:39
67    Steven McMahon         M4049        17/30        9:52        3:42       53:46        1:39       27:58     1:36:55
68    Jeff Smith             M5059          6/9       12:50        3:04       56:34        0:56       23:51     1:37:12
69    Stephen Secker         M3039         9/18       12:33        1:52       54:03        1:37       27:25     1:37:28
70    Rick Agar              M5059          7/9       10:45        1:58       58:12        0:58       25:53     1:37:44
71    Mark Augustyn          M4049        18/30       13:52        1:58       53:00        1:12       27:58     1:37:59
72    Tom Stephens           M4049        19/30       13:33        1:28       53:27        1:12       28:41     1:38:19
73    Keith Stanze           M4049        20/30       12:16        3:07       53:10        1:19       28:47     1:38:37
74    Becca Price            F2029         6/26       10:37        2:13       59:11        0:58       25:48     1:38:45
75    Elliot Hansen          M2029        14/27       19:57        3:08       49:50        1:21       24:52     1:39:06
76    Brian Lund             M4049        21/30       14:18        3:04       55:28        1:27       24:53     1:39:09
77    Sara Anderson          F2029         7/26       12:41        2:14       59:23        0:39       24:18     1:39:12
78    Scott Pribnow          M4049        22/30       12:22        2:17       57:56        0:56       26:03     1:39:32
79    Lori Stephens          F4049          4/9       11:37        1:19       58:23        1:08       27:26     1:39:49
80    Dana Whittlinger       F3039         6/22       14:15        2:06       58:26        1:19       23:47     1:39:50
81    Joanna Chura           F2029         8/26       12:03        2:23     1:02:04        0:43       22:42     1:39:52
82    Russel Blackdeer       M2029        15/27       14:19        2:19     1:00:39        0:33       22:10     1:39:57
83    Patrick Hamler         M4049        23/30       12:35        3:30       55:30        1:24       27:01     1:39:58
84    Kaitlyn Laube          F2029         9/26       11:01        2:18     1:00:06        0:58       25:44     1:40:05
85    Tina Parker            F3039         7/22       10:42        1:47     1:00:23        0:43       26:56     1:40:28
86    Jason Wood             M2029        16/27        9:18        2:27       55:53        1:31       32:21     1:41:28
87    Steven Voller          M4049        24/30       13:10        3:34       58:02        2:03       24:52     1:41:39
88    Sarah Deziel           F2029        10/26       11:25        1:58     1:03:28        0:30       25:00     1:42:20
89    Bradley Altena         M3039        10/18       15:31        3:13       56:04        0:47       26:55     1:42:28
90    Josh Liljander         M3039        11/18       16:46        2:33       56:53        1:16       25:03     1:42:29
91    Brandon Winneshiek     M2029        17/27       13:55        1:33     1:00:13        0:28       26:23     1:42:29
92    Mike Wolf              M3039        12/18       14:27        1:53       56:47        1:05       28:33     1:42:42
93    Jacob Steinmetz        M2029        18/27       15:38        2:50       53:55        1:56       28:27     1:42:44
94    Melissa Kieffer        F2029        11/26       18:25        3:11       55:17        1:09       24:56     1:42:55
95    Betsy Larson           F2029        12/26       15:13        1:25     1:01:43        1:16       23:22     1:42:56
96    Chloe Major            F2029        13/26       13:37        2:45       58:44        1:19       27:23     1:43:45
97    Dominick Pattermann    M0119        10/17       15:28        2:34       58:48        0:38       26:31     1:43:56
98    Benjamin Fuller        M0119        11/17        8:21        0:51       59:30        1:01       34:37     1:44:16
99    Thomas Burke           M2029        19/27       15:29        3:14       57:21        1:22       27:00     1:44:23
100   Glen Bushbeck          M4049        25/30       11:50        2:34       55:05        1:12       34:19     1:44:57
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101   Matt Brain             M2029        20/27       15:30        2:21     1:01:17        1:17       24:56     1:45:19
102   Andrew Paffel          M0119        12/17       10:42        2:24     1:07:57        0:36       24:01     1:45:38
103   Marnie Sullivan        F3039         8/22       12:16        4:04     1:02:26        1:48       25:16     1:45:46
104   Brooke Anderson        F3039         9/22       12:52        3:04     1:01:27        0:29       29:07     1:46:56
105   Leslie Johnson         F5059          2/5       15:57        3:37     1:00:48        1:59       24:41     1:46:58
106   Jeffrey Laube          M5059          8/9       15:09        2:59       57:13        0:48       31:18     1:47:26
107   Heidi Henke            F2029        14/26       12:41        2:33     1:00:49        0:58       30:59     1:47:58
108   Lisa Ottum             F2029        15/26       12:55        2:43     1:07:18        0:57       24:50     1:48:39
109   Laura Heeg             F2029        16/26        9:58        4:11     1:04:05        1:10       29:55     1:49:17
110   Chad Murray            M3039        13/18       14:49        3:43       59:50        1:10       30:07     1:49:36
111   Jeffrey Turner         M4049        26/30       17:15        3:11       58:33        1:47       29:09     1:49:53
112   Mike Gyorfi            M0119        13/17       14:59        2:22     1:07:17        0:33       24:47     1:49:56
113   Aaron Larson           M2029        21/27       14:39        2:46     1:04:00        1:37       27:10     1:50:10
114   Karin Dzienkowski      F2029        17/26       16:58        1:57     1:05:39        1:55       24:00     1:50:27
115   Thomas Wagner          M2029        22/27       17:29        2:58       58:28        1:23       30:34     1:50:50
116   Jennifer Dressel       F3039        10/22       14:56        2:26     1:06:41        0:37       26:27     1:51:04
117   Hilary Wilde Wilde     F2029        18/26       11:15        1:28     1:01:33        1:09       35:52     1:51:15
118   Scott Kunick           M3039        14/18       16:26        4:24     1:01:30        1:18       27:41     1:51:17
119   Jeffrey Patrow         M3039        15/18       18:21        3:47       57:52        1:34       29:54     1:51:25
120   Aaron Hulett           M2029        23/27       15:01        3:17     1:01:53        2:49       28:39     1:51:36
121   Debbie Peterson        F2029        19/26       18:25        3:47       58:45        1:42       29:42     1:52:19
122   Tammy Filipiak         F4049          5/9       17:02        1:30     1:05:29        1:15       27:16     1:52:29
123   Dan Paulmier           M3039        16/18       16:31        3:23     1:06:34        2:02       24:11     1:52:39
124   Julie Wildenberg       F2029        20/26       14:20        2:49     1:04:56        1:25       30:34     1:54:02
125   Steve Cory             M4049        27/30       18:48        3:32     1:08:40        0:50       22:17     1:54:04
126   Carol Bowe             F4049          6/9       14:30        3:21     1:05:39        1:19       29:27     1:54:13
127   Jenny Morris           F3039        11/22       10:32        2:39     1:04:22        1:15       35:34     1:54:20
128   Jacob Ausman           M2029        24/27       17:05        3:43     1:05:06        1:16       27:20     1:54:26
129   Penny Agar             F5059          3/5       14:16        2:30     1:05:51        1:15       30:38     1:54:27
130   Eric Anderson          M3039        17/18       17:44        4:12     1:06:50        1:23       24:28     1:54:35
131   Donna David            F4049          7/9       18:20        2:07     1:03:31        1:22       29:30     1:54:47
132   Anne Ryan              F4049          8/9       12:16        2:13     1:02:46        1:59       35:46     1:54:58
133   Theresa Ellis          F3039        12/22       15:57        2:30     1:06:15        2:12       28:23     1:55:15
134   Mindee Kopp            F3039        13/22       11:21        2:38     1:09:51        0:49       31:08     1:55:44
135   Cheryl Olson           F5059          4/5       15:40        2:49     1:02:33        1:53       34:20     1:57:13
136   Aaron Wolfe            M0119        14/17       25:51        3:39       59:01        0:42       28:35     1:57:45
137   Peter Daly             M5059          9/9       22:32        6:14     1:02:33        2:39       24:02     1:57:58
138   Suzanne Levi           F4049          9/9       16:06        2:43     1:11:25        2:13       25:55     1:58:20
139   Mary Harwood           F3039        14/22       10:59        3:05     1:11:09        1:28       34:23     2:01:01
140   Caitlyn Collins        F2029        21/26       10:29        2:06     1:16:38        0:50       31:08     2:01:08
141   Mindy Rosenberger      F3039        15/22       16:32        1:11     1:07:17        1:09       35:31     2:01:38
142   John Shook             M0119        15/17       17:01        4:09     1:11:21        0:51       28:38     2:01:58
143   Scot Jennings          M4049        28/30       19:26        3:27     1:11:15        2:21       25:54     2:02:20
144   Eric Wirth             M2029        25/27       17:40        4:04     1:17:14        1:01       22:25     2:02:21
145   April Bleske-Rechek    F3039        16/22       24:44        4:31       59:50        1:28       32:11     2:02:42
146   Mackenzie Anderson     F3039        17/22       12:44        3:42     1:16:46        0:52       29:08     2:03:10
147   Meagan Collins         F0119          1/1       10:22        2:38     1:10:29        0:45       39:03     2:03:15
148   Susan Peterson         F2029        22/26       14:21        5:40     1:15:25        0:57       28:55     2:05:17
149   Michelle Jacobs        F3039        18/22       15:06        3:53     1:11:29        1:34       33:51     2:05:50
150   John Langston          M60UP          2/2       18:15        4:28     1:10:00        1:57       31:25     2:06:03
151   Brenda Parker Thompso  F3039        19/22       17:02        2:09     1:10:45        1:39       37:01     2:08:33
152   Morgan Bucher          M0119        16/17       21:14        2:43     1:20:08        0:44       24:19     2:09:05
153   Eileen Perkins-Howard  F3039        20/22       16:06        3:55     1:10:59        1:37       37:48     2:10:23
154   Florence Daly          F5059          5/5       18:31        5:16     1:12:14        1:45       33:07     2:10:50
155   Brittany Wheeler       F2029        23/26       20:10        5:53     1:11:07        2:04       31:43     2:10:55
156   Kristina Bonsager      F3039        21/22       14:37        2:01     1:19:12        0:49       35:31     2:12:06
157   Dominique Kapfer       F2029        24/26       17:42        2:59     1:14:34        1:46       35:22     2:12:21
158   Michael Bucher         M3039        18/18       26:43        3:30     1:12:31        0:44       29:01     2:12:26
159   Alison Wood            F2029        25/26       16:25        2:56     1:15:58        1:18       36:33     2:13:08
160   Erin Pilgrim           F3039        22/22       17:48        3:36     1:14:31        1:51       35:55     2:13:38
161   Courtney Vaughan       F2029        26/26       15:47        2:16     1:16:56        0:45       38:47     2:14:29
162   Michael Quinn          M4049        29/30       18:52        3:28     1:18:18        0:58       34:19     2:15:52
163   Sam Peters             M0119        17/17       18:40        3:02     1:24:53        0:56       39:30     2:26:58
164   Brent Wogahn           M4049        30/30       20:17        3:27     1:21:42        1:02       43:04     2:29:29
165   Andrew Tarnowski       M2029        26/27       16:52       15:44     1:27:48        0:40       30:49     2:31:50
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